
©1963 by NIPPON TELEVISION MUSIC CORPORATION　　   JASRAC  出  1515098

鉄腕アトム 作曲
編曲

高 井 達 雄
高 橋 宏 樹

&

&

&

&
?

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

&

?

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

#

#

#

#

#

b

b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Piccolo

1st Flute

2nd Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

Eb 
Clarinet

1st Clarinet

2nd Clarinet

3rd Clarinet

Alto Clarinet

Bass Clarinet

Soprano Saxophone

1st Alto Saxophone

2nd Alto Saxophone

Tenor Saxophone

Baritone Saxophone

1st Trumpet

2nd Trumpet

3rd Trumpet

1st&2nd Horn

3rd&4th Horn

1st Trombone

2nd Trombone

3rd Trombone

Euphonium

String Bass

Tuba

Drums

Percussion
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